RC-1001
Web Smart Media Converter
Media Converter SolutionsM
e
d
ia
 C
o

RUB TECHTECH
Networking & Communications
R
602x447x348
      Carton Dimensions (mm)                    pcs/Carton              N.W (KG)                 G.W (KG)
                                                                         40                                  24                                    25
Ruby Tech Corp.
3F, No.1, Lane 50, Nan Kang Road, Sec.3, Taipei, Taiwan         http://www.rubytech.com.tw
                                                                                                                                                 2010.07.15 - Version A
Technical information listed is subject to change without prior notice. All brand names and trademarks are property of their respective owners.
    Copyright  c  Ruby Tech Corp. All rights reserved.
RC-1001ST                  Web Smart 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter, ST Multi-Mode
RC-1001SC                  Web Smart 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter, SC Multi-Mode
RC-1001SC.S05          Web Smart 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter, SC Single-Mode 5km
RC-1001SC.S20          Web Smart 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter, SC Single-Mode 20km
RC-1001SC.S40          Web Smart 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter, SC Single-Mode 40km
RC-1001SC.S60          Web Smart 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter, SC Single-Mode 60km
RC-1001SC.S80          Web Smart 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter, SC Single-Mode 80km
RC-1001SC.SA0         Web Smart 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX  FE Media Converter, SC Single-Mode 100km
RC-1001BS3.S20        Web Smart 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter, Bidi-SC 20km,1310nm
RC-1001BS3.S40        Web Smart 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter, Bidi-SC 40km,1310nm
RC-1001BS3.S60        Web Smart 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter, Bidi-SC 60km,1310nm
RC-1001BS5.S20        Web Smart 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter, Bidi-SC 20km,1550nm
RC-1001BS5.S40        Web Smart 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter, Bidi-SC 40km,1550nm
RC-1001BS5.S60        Web Smart 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter, Bidi-SC 60km,1550nm
RC-1001LC                  Web Smart 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter, LC Multi-Mode
RC-1001LC.S20          Web Smart 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter, LC Single-Mode 20km
RC-1001LC.S40          Web Smart 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter, LC Single-Mode 40km
RC-1001LC.S60          Web Smart 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter, LC Single-Mode 60km